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Claire Hatherell

Debbie Keeble

2 |Alison Griffiths
3 |Anita Rufus

4 |Angela Dobbs
5 |Caroline Watts

6 |Claire Shucksmith

7

8 |Corinne Hawkins

9

10 |Denise Byrd

11 |Dorothy Thomas
12 |Elspeth Fontana

13 |Emma Machen
14 |Emily Wharton

15 |Frances Swatridge
16 |Georgina Brice

17 |Gill Bray

18 [Helen Akerman
19 |Helen Nesbitt
20 [Jane Mills

21 |Joanna Henley
22 [Joanna Moody
23 [Joanne Crane
24 |June Moule

25 |Kate Alderman-Ashford
26 |Kat Hurford

27 |Kate Hayden

28 |Katie Brooks

29 |Katie Hill

30 |Kimberley Lonsdale

31 |Kirsty Norman
32 |Lauren Price

33 |Lesley Nesbitt

34 |Linda Membury
35 |Lindsay Saunders

36 |Liz Diamond
37 |Louise Dale

38 |Louise McKenna

39 |Louise Ward

40 |Lyndsey Wasiewicz
41 |Lynne Thumpston

42 |Magdalena Kusmierczyk

43 |Mandy Travers



http://www.yeoviltownrrc.com/santa_run.html
https://www.fullonsport.com/event/60088/profile
http://www.stokestampede.co.uk/
http://www.209events.com/uk-running-events/_
http://www.thehumdinger.co.uk/index.php
http://www.lytchettmanorstriders.org/lytchett10.php
http://www.wellscityharriers.org.uk/Joomla/index.php/component/jevents/eventsbyday/2017/2/26/89%7C100%7C91%7C92%7C93%7C94%7C95%7C96%7C97%7C98%7C90%7C99?Itemid=1
https://www.fullonsport.com/event/combe-st-nicholas-pfa-10k-5k-and-fun-run/profile
http://www.yeoviltownrrc.com/greatwesten10k.html
http://www.wellscityharriers.org.uk/Joomla/index.php/component/jevents/eventsbyday/2017/3/19/89%7C100%7C91%7C92%7C93%7C94%7C95%7C96%7C97%7C98%7C90%7C99?Itemid=1
http://www.gillinghamtrotters.talktalk.net/
http://axevalleyrunners.org.uk/
http://www.glastonburyroadrun.info/
http://www.somerac.org.uk/events/jack-jill-challenge/
http://www.chardrunningclub.btck.co.uk/TheWambrookWaddle10k
http://www.ashexcellenteight.com/towntree/index.html
http://www.egdonheathharriers.com/egdoneasy.php
http://www.wellscityharriers.org.uk/Joomla/index.php/component/jevents/eventsbyday/2015/5/24/89%7C100%7C91%7C92%7C93%7C94%7C95%7C96%7C97%7C98%7C90%7C99?Itemid=1
http://www.crewkernerc.btik.com/CRCevents
http://www.martock10k.com/
http://www.chardrunningclub.btck.co.uk/FordeAbbey10kandJuniorRace
https://charmouthchallenge.wordpress.com/
https://rmpacportland.wordpress.com/portland-10-2/
http://www.quantockharriers.co.uk/the-quantock-beast/
http://www.egdonheathharriers.com/ourraces/
http://www.mineheadrunningclub.co.uk/seaview_17.html
http://www.crewkernerc.btik.com/CRCevents
http://www.lulworthcastle10k.com/
http://www.langportrunners.co.uk/index.php
http://www.baltonsboroughrace.moonfruit.com/
http://www.ashexcellenteight.com/towntree/index.html
http://www.ashexcellenteight.com/towntree/index.html
http://fromerunningclub.org.uk/?page_id=125
http://www.gillinghamtrotters.talktalk.net/
http://www.egdonheathharriers.com/weymouth10.php
https://www.fullonsport.co.uk/fos/index.php?module=events&eventId=1000&__=&start=0
http://www.mineheadrunningclub.co.uk/stagger_stumble.html
http://www.mineheadrunningclub.co.uk/stagger_stumble.html
http://www.thestickler.co.uk/
http://www.gillinghamtrotters.talktalk.net/
http://www.teamdorsetathletics.btck.co.uk/Competition/WessexLeague-CrossCountry
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44 |Mel Dodge

45 |Melanie Denham
46 |Natalie Robins
47 |Nikki Guiver

48 |Nikki Harriss
49 |Paula Odam

50 |Rebecca Burton
51 |Samantha Lloyd
52 |Sarah House
53 |Sarah Hyett

54 |Sharon Masters
55 |Sian Brammer
56 |Sonia Chant

57 |Taryn Monks

58 |Yun MiJang
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http://www.209events.com/uk-running-events/_
http://www.thehumdinger.co.uk/index.php
http://www.lytchettmanorstriders.org/lytchett10.php
http://www.wellscityharriers.org.uk/Joomla/index.php/component/jevents/eventsbyday/2017/2/26/89%7C100%7C91%7C92%7C93%7C94%7C95%7C96%7C97%7C98%7C90%7C99?Itemid=1
https://www.fullonsport.com/event/combe-st-nicholas-pfa-10k-5k-and-fun-run/profile
http://www.yeoviltownrrc.com/greatwesten10k.html
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http://axevalleyrunners.org.uk/
http://www.glastonburyroadrun.info/
http://www.somerac.org.uk/events/jack-jill-challenge/
http://www.chardrunningclub.btck.co.uk/TheWambrookWaddle10k
http://www.ashexcellenteight.com/towntree/index.html
http://www.egdonheathharriers.com/egdoneasy.php
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http://www.crewkernerc.btik.com/CRCevents
http://www.martock10k.com/
http://www.chardrunningclub.btck.co.uk/FordeAbbey10kandJuniorRace
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https://rmpacportland.wordpress.com/portland-10-2/
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http://www.baltonsboroughrace.moonfruit.com/
http://www.ashexcellenteight.com/towntree/index.html
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Street 5kYeovilton 5k

Angela
Bridie
Claire
Corinne
Dorothy
Elspeth
Emma
Fiona
Harriet
Jess
June
Katie
Kirsty
Lesley
Lindsay
Louise
Louise
Magdalena
Nikki
Nikki
Pippa
Rachel
Samantha
Steph
Yun Mi

Dobbs
Hawkins
Shucksmith
Hawkins
Thomas
Fontana
Machen
Rooke
Walker
Crocker
Moule
Brooks
Norman
Nesbitt
Saunders
Dale
Ward
Kusmierczyk
Harriss
Guiver
Howarth
Hayton
Lloyd
Brearey
Jang

AC

FV35
SF
FV35
FV60
FV70
SF
SF
FV35
SF
SF
FV55
FV35
FV35
FV65
FV35
SF
FVv45
FV35
FVv45
FV50
SF
FVv45
SF
SF
FV35

Dec

0:35:21

0:26:41
0:24:44

Jan

0:26:18

Feb



March

April

0:32:21
0:28:49
0:28:49

0:25:39

0:23:41

May

0:29:17

0:29:50

0:31:56

0:28:26

June

0:32:05

0:23:08
0:23:53
0:29:34
0:23:13
0:23:11

July

0:30:18

0:25:36

0:22:48

0:23:38

0:28:54

Aug

0:24:37

0:30:33

0:27:22
0:24:07

0:24:50

0:27:49
00:21:33

0:28:07

Sept

0:28:25

0:26:45



Oct

0:33:37

0:25:18

0:32:19

Nov

0:31:54

0:25:05

0:25:09
0:23:16

0:28:43

POINTS

39
43
39
39
39
39
39
39
43
42
41
39
45
42
a4
39
42
44
40
47
a4
44
39
44
a4



Street/Yeovilton 5k (finishing times)
Street/Yeovilton 5k (finishing times)
Under 18 mins 50 points

18-19 mins 49 points

18-19 mins 49 points

19-20 mins 48 points

19-20 mins 48 points

20-21 mins 47 points

21-22 mins 46 points

22-23 mins 45 points

23-24 mins 44 point; 24-25 mins 43 points
25-26 mins 42 points

26-27 mins 41 points

27-28 mins 40 points

28 mins + 39 points



Lytchett 10ml

Yeovil Half Marathon

Yeovil Marathon

Egdon Easy 10k

Fsenior
FV35
Fv40
Fv45
FV50
FV55
FV60
FV65

Fsenior
FV35
FVv40
Fv45
FV50
FV55
FV60
FV65

Fsenior
FV35
Fv40
Fv45
FV50
FV55
FV60
FV65

Fsenior
FV35
FVv40
Fv45
FV50
FV55
FV60
FV65

Street/Yeovilton 5k Summer Se Fsenior

FV35
FVv40
Fv45
FV50
FV55
FV60

Helen Nesbitt
Jo Henley
Linda Membury

Jo Henley

Kate Hayden
Nikki Guiver
Taryn Monks

Sarah House

Nikki Guiver
Lynne Thumpston

Jo Henley

Helen Akerman
Denise Byrd
Corinne Hawkins

Rachel Hayton
Nikki Guiver
June Moule



FV65 Lesley Nesbitt
FVv70 Dorothy Thomas
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